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Document Summary

Draft

Creation Date
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Revision Number

0

Modification Date

14 April 2004 (new)

Status

active

File Name

express.xml

Schema Version

2.0

The TransXChange document contains the following entities:

e 1 Operator
* 1 Service

* 0 Registrations

» 5 Stop Points defined in this document

» 4 References to existing Stop Points

» 1 Stop Area defined in this document

* 1 Route
e 1 Journey Pattern

* 5 Vehicle Journeys

Operators
Speedy Buses Ltd

Name on Licence

Speedy Buses Ltd

Correspondence Address

Contact Number

Email

si d@peedyBuses. or g. uk

Licence Number

Licence Type

Services

Service S1

Publicly known as

E23

Registered for

Speedy Buses Ltd
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Origin

Bus Station

Destination

Hospital

Operating period

From 1 January 2004 to 13 June 2004

Classified as

Limited Stops

Description of service

Outbound daily service between Tweeham Bus Station and Twee-
ham Hospital. Does not run Christmas Day or New Years Day.
See timetable notes for further opeartional restrictions.

Further Information

Uses all stops

No

New stops

9990000001, Bus Station General Stop, 9990000010, Bus Station

Bay 1, 9990000011, 9990000012

No fixed stopping places

No

Routes

Stopping Points

Stops Defined in this Document

ATCO Code |Name Stop Type NPTG Local-|Street
ity Ref

9990000001 |Bay Area Bus Station BCQ E0046047 The Shambles

9990000010 ([Main Entrance Bus Station BCE E0046047 The Shambles

9990000011 |Bay 1 Bus Station BCS E0046047 The Shambles

9990000012 |Bay 2 Bus Station BCS E0046047 The Shambles

9990000013 |Bay 3 Bus Station BCS E0046047 The Shambles
Existing Stops Used

ATCO Code Name Stop Type NPTG Locality

9990000002 High St Tweeham

9990000003 Market St Tweeham

9990000004 School Tweeham

9990000005 Hospital Tweeham

Fixed Routes

Bus Station to Hospital

Maps
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Outbound Express Route

[/ -
Bus Station SLUZIS TS [ Hospital

High Street
Hospital Market Street

Route E23 - Bus Station to Hospital

Validation

The document passed all selected validation checks.



Bus Station - Hospital

Service operates from 01/01/2004 until 13/06/2004

Service does not run New Year's Day, Christmas and Boxing Day

Service does not run 02/06/2004
Service runs 01/06/2004
Doesn't run on local festivals

Outbound, Monday to Friday

E23
Bus Station, Bay Area 10:00
High St 10:03
Market St 10:07
School 10:20
Hospital 10:29

E23
11:00
11:03

11:20
11:29

E23 E23
12:00
12:07 13:07
13:20

12:29 13:29

E23
14:00
14:03
14.07



Outbound, Saturday

Bus Station, Bay Area
High St

Market St

School

Hospital

E23
10:00
10:03
10:07
10:20
10:29

E23
11:00
11:03

11:20
11:29

E23
12:00

12:07

12:29

E23 E23
14:00
14:03
13:07  14:07
13:20
13:29



Outbound, Sunday
E23 E23 E23 E23 E23

Bus Station, Bay Area 10:00 11:00 12:00 14:00
High St 10:03 11:03 14:03
Market St 10:07 12:07 13:07 14:07
School 10:20 11:20 13:20
Hospital 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.0_1 on Fri Mar 18 09:37:32 GMT 2005 from source document express.xml using schema version 2.0.



