VOSA TransXChange Record

Document Summary

Creation Date	14 April 2004	Revision Number	0
Modification Date	14 April 2004 (new)	Status	active

File Name	express.xml
Schema Version	2.0

The TransXChange document contains the following entities:

- 1 Operator
- 1 Service
- 0 Registrations
- 5 Stop Points defined in this document
- 4 References to existing Stop Points
- 1 Stop Area defined in this document
- 1 Route
- 1 Journey Pattern
- 5 Vehicle Journeys

Operators

Speedy Buses Ltd

Name on Licence	Speedy Buses Ltd
Correspondence Address	
Contact Number	
Email	sid@SpeedyBuses.org.uk
Licence Number	
Licence Type	

Services

Service S1

Publicly known as	E23
Registered for	Speedy Buses Ltd

Draft

Origin	Bus Station
Destination	Hospital
Operating period	From 1 January 2004 to 13 June 2004
Classified as	Limited Stops
Description of service	Outbound daily service between Tweeham Bus Station and Twee- ham Hospital. Does not run Christmas Day or New Years Day. See timetable notes for further opeartional restrictions.

Further Information

Uses all stops	No
	9990000001, Bus Station General Stop, 9990000010, Bus Station Bay 1, 9990000011, 9990000012
No fixed stopping places	No

Routes

Draft

Stopping Points

Stops Defined in this Document

ATCO Code	Name	Stop Type	NPTG Local- ity Ref	Street
9990000001	Bay Area Bus Station	BCQ	E0046047	The Shambles
9990000010	Main Entrance Bus Station	BCE	E0046047	The Shambles
9990000011	Bay 1 Bus Station	BCS	E0046047	The Shambles
9990000012	Bay 2 Bus Station	BCS	E0046047	The Shambles
9990000013	Bay 3 Bus Station	BCS	E0046047	The Shambles

Existing Stops Used

ATCO Code	Name	Stop Type	NPTG Locality
999000002	High St		Tweeham
999000003	Market St		Tweeham
999000004	School		Tweeham
999000005	Hospital		Tweeham

Fixed Routes

Bus Station to Hospital

Maps



Validation

The document passed all selected validation checks.

Bus Station - Hospital

Service operates from 01/01/2004 until 13/06/2004 Service does not run New Year's Day, Christmas and Boxing Day Service does not run 02/06/2004 Service runs 01/06/2004 Doesn't run on local festivals

Outbound, Monday to Friday

	E23	E23	E23	E23	E23
Bus Station, Bay Area	10:00	11:00	12:00		14:00
High St	10:03	11:03			14:03
Market St	10:07		12:07	13:07	14:07
School	10:20	11:20		13:20	
Hospital	10:29	11:29	12:29	13:29	

Outbound, Saturday

	E23	E23	E23	E23	E23
Bus Station, Bay Area	10:00	11:00	12:00		14:00
High St	10:03	11:03			14:03
Market St	10:07		12:07	13:07	14:07
School	10:20	11:20		13:20	
Hospital	10:29	11:29	12:29	13:29	

Outbound, Sunday

	E23	E23	E23	E23	E23
Bus Station, Bay Area	10:00	11:00	12:00		14:00
High St	10:03	11:03			14:03
Market St	10:07		12:07	13:07	14:07
School	10:20	11:20		13:20	
Hospital	10:29	11:29	12:29	13:29	

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.0_1 on Fri Mar 18 09:37:32 GMT 2005 from source document express.xml using schema version 2.0.